Ø92
Ø50
Ø20
21
81
 baffle
Black Painted
9005

4206
1051
467
263
168
117
0.28
0.57
0.85
1.14
1.42
1.71
D(m)
10W  Ra98 3000K  36°
 W system          lm system             optics                            code
6W                         367                          15°                  AFL5706W-P-TL-30N15
6W                         349                          24°                  AFL5706W-P-TL-30N24
6W                         340                          36°                  AFL5706W-P-TL-30N36
 W system          lm system             optics                            code
8W                         419                          15°                  AFL5708W-P-TL-30N15
8W                         470                          24°                  AFL5708W-P-TL-30N24
8W                         456                          36°                  AFL5708W-P-TL-30N36
 W system          lm system             optics                            code
10W                       462                          15°                  AFL5710W-P-TL-30N15
10W                       628                          24°                  AFL5710W-P-TL-30N24
10W                       616                          36°                  AFL5710W-P-TL-30N36